Features
□ 19" 4U chassis with dual Intel®  Xeon®  6 processor
support
□ 5 PCIe Gen5 x16 slots support up to 3 double-wide GPU
card expansions
□ 1300W PSU supporting multi-GPU integration
□ 16 DDR5 RDIMM slots, up to 4TB capacity for real-time
multitasking and large-scale AI training workloads

HPS-ERSU4A
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List
Item P/N Quantity
L6 19" 4U Rackmount
w/HPM-GNRDEA/1300W
HPS-GNRD4AD-A1R 1
LGA4710 CPU carrier-E2B E199TR00082R 1
On-premises 4U AI Server with Dual Intel®  Xeon®  6
Processor
CPU Support List (HPC Only)
Optional Items
Item P/N
CPU Cooler for LGA4677 4U 4500RPM 350W BCC-FAN-467-01R
US Power Cord 1.8M E170P060390R
EU Power Cord 1.8M E1702031000R
UK Power Cord 1.8M E170P060380R
JP Power Cord 1.8M E170P060410R
SKU Launch Date # of Cores # of Threads Processor Base Frequency Max Turbo Frequency TDP (W)
Intel®  Xeon®  6740P Q1,25 48 96 2.1 GHz 3.8 GHz 270
Intel®  Xeon®  6781P
(Only HPM-GNRUA use)